Wirttembergischer Schiitzenverband 1850 e. V.
Ergebnis Wurttembergische Meisterschaften 2023

3.15.10 Flinte Doppeltrap -

1. SGi  Blaubeuren
2. SSV Stetten a.H.

3.15.10 Flinte Doppeltrap -

1. 481 Wend|, Matthias
2. 473 Brass, Peter
3. 480 Wendl, Sven

3.15.12 Flinte Doppeltrap -

1. 466 Iser, Bernd
2. 479 Maier, Martin

3.15.14 Flinte Doppeltrap -

1. 475 Altenburger, Bernd
2. 478 Erbele, Norbert
3. 465 Hommel, Michael

3.15.16 Flinte Doppeltrap -

1. 467 Berg, Rainer
2. 469 Barth, Peter

3.15.40 Flinte Doppeltrap -

1. 470 Bral, Hannes

Herren |

Herren |

SSV  Stetten a.H.
SGi Blaubeuren
SSV  Stetten a.H.

Herren Il

SGi Blaubeuren
SSV  Stetten a.H.

Herren lll

SV Schwabisch Gmiind
SV Obertal
SV Unterbohringen

Herren IV

WTV Freudenstadt
WTV Freudenstadt

Junioren | mannlich

SGi Blaubeuren

Mannschaftsergebnisse

59
56

Einzelergebnisse

19 22 21 22 23
21 23 22 21 18
11 14 16 21 20

Einzelergebnisse

12 14 14 17 19
9 14 16 10 13

Einzelergebnisse

19 20 22 18 20
15 18 16 21 21
3 6 6 5 7

Einzelergebnisse

15 18 20 17 15
16 15 14 13 12

Einzelergebnisse

19 21 23 22 22

288
251 NR

107 RE
105
82

76
62

99
91
27

85
70

107 NR
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